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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Aiman Scullion         M3034         1/14       20:11    5:03       20:10
2     Sean Obrien            M1519          1/9       22:13    5:34       22:12
3     Andrew Adam            M3034         2/14       22:19    5:35       22:19
4     Bryce Patrick          M2024          1/7       22:39    5:40       22:39
5     Kevin Hazlett          M3034         3/14       22:53    5:43       22:50
6     Ryan Champa            M1519          2/9       22:53    5:44       22:52
7     Colin Scahill          M1519          3/9       23:56    5:59       23:55
8     Matt Cochran           M4044         1/10       24:43    6:11       24:41
9     Eric Riesterer         M2024          2/7       24:57    6:15       24:57
10    Rich Wisneski          M4549         1/14       24:59    6:15       24:57
11    Bailey Klein           M1519          4/9       25:02    6:16       25:01
12    Nic Reed               M2529          1/7       25:04    6:16       25:03
13    Jacqueline D'Attoma    F2024         1/16       25:08    6:17       25:05
14    Matthew Mays           M3034         4/14       25:05    6:17       25:05
15    Jenny Robinson         F3539         1/19       25:15    6:19       25:13
16    Matthew Dennee         M1519          5/9       25:37    6:25       25:37
17    Pat Tiesling           M3034         5/14       26:00    6:30       25:56
18    Gabe Collins           M1519          6/9       25:59    6:30       25:59
19    John Francis           M5559         1/16       26:34    6:39       26:34
20    Michael Dowdell        M4044         2/10       26:48    6:42       26:46
21    Anthony Manudhane      M2024          3/7       26:51    6:43       26:49
22    Bryan Short            M5559         2/16       27:01    6:46       27:00
23    William Wingler        M4549         2/14       27:05    6:46       27:03
24    Jeff Croghan           M4549         3/14       27:10    6:47       27:06
25    Kristin Baum           F3034         1/23       27:15    6:49       27:13
26    Kelly Langenbeck       F3034         2/23       27:24    6:51       27:21
27    Walter Orwin           M5559         3/16       27:42    6:56       27:40
28    Christie Sullivan      F3034         3/23       27:50    6:57       27:47
29    Ron Demyan             M6064          1/8       27:54    6:58       27:50
30    Adil Orfi              M4549         4/14       28:02    7:01       28:00
31    Alescia Roberto        F3034         4/23       28:11    7:03       28:10
32    Benjamin Gerber        M2529          2/7       28:24    7:05       28:18
33    Nick Diorio            M3539          1/5       28:29    7:07       28:27
34    Martin Lucas           M5559         4/16       28:55    7:14       28:52
35    Ian Walsh              M2529          3/7       29:28    7:21       29:22
36    Nate Reed              M1519          7/9       29:30    7:23       29:29
37    Luke Morris            M2024          4/7       29:38    7:24       29:32
38    Jason Stevens          M4044         3/10       29:42    7:25       29:39
39    Carol Kavulic          F3034         5/23       29:51    7:28       29:48
40    Patrick Scahill        M0114          1/7       29:57    7:30       29:56
41    Amanda Champa          F4044         1/20       30:02    7:30       29:58
42    Tim Elicker            M4549         5/14       30:07    7:30       29:59
43    Ryan Patterson         M4549         6/14       30:15    7:31       30:02
44    Stavros Atsas          M3539          2/5       30:27    7:33       30:11
45    Dennis Champa          M4044         4/10       30:29    7:36       30:23
46    Jill Dematteis         F5054         1/23       30:36    7:39       30:32
47    Tyler Adams            M4549         7/14       31:11    7:46       31:02
48    David Metzger          M4549         8/14       31:13    7:47       31:05
49    Tim Reed               M2529          4/7       31:06    7:47       31:05
50    Barbara Broad          F6569          1/6       31:12    7:48       31:08
51    Cassie Klein           F0114          1/7       31:14    7:48       31:10
52    Michael Klein          M6064          2/8       31:15    7:48       31:11
53    Al Ciraldo             M6064          3/8       31:25    7:51       31:21
54    Carol Youngblood       F4044         2/20       31:30    7:52       31:27
55    Kevin Baker            M2529          5/7       31:35    7:53       31:31
56    Kirk Robinson          M4044         5/10       31:39    7:54       31:35
57    Samantha Kirk          F2024         2/16       31:43    7:55       31:36
58    Kathy Underhill        F5559         1/21       31:55    7:58       31:49
59    Steven Youngkin        M4549         9/14       31:56    7:58       31:51
60    Bonnie Calcei          F5054         2/23       32:02    8:00       31:59
61    Timothy Powell         M5559         5/16       32:04    8:01       32:01
62    Devin Sutter           F2024         3/16       32:08    8:01       32:02
63    Braylee Gerber         F2529          1/9       32:08    8:01       32:02
64    Linda Nahrstedt        F5559         2/21       32:10    8:02       32:05
65    Jim Pianalto           M5559         6/16       32:13    8:03       32:10
66    Robbie Champa          M0114          2/7       32:11    8:03       32:11
67    Art McNulty            M5559         7/16       32:19    8:05       32:17
68    Brenda Stauffer        F5054         3/23       32:52    8:08       32:29
69    Mark Warner            M6569          1/6       32:37    8:08       32:31
70    Erik Straub            M5054          1/9       33:03    8:15       32:56
71    Kathy-Ann Karder       F5054         4/23       32:59    8:15       32:56
72    Trace Baum             M4044         6/10       33:24    8:21       33:21
73    Nicole Shoenfelt       F2529          2/9       33:38    8:24       33:34
74    Bob Smaltz             M5559         8/16       33:48    8:25       33:36
75    Kellan Palmer          M0114          3/7       34:10    8:31       34:00
76    Charles Shinn          M5054          2/9       34:27    8:35       34:17
77    David Ryan             M3539          3/5       34:47    8:41       34:41
78    Gabriel Byrne          M0114          4/7       35:00    8:44       34:55
79    Mitch Wagner           M5559         9/16       35:08    8:47       35:04
80    Jamie Lucey            F3034         6/23       35:22    8:48       35:10
81    Holly Tusko            F3539         2/19       35:23    8:49       35:13
82    John Idell             M5054          3/9       35:30    8:49       35:15
83    Leeanna Hoover         F2529          3/9       35:53    8:56       35:42
84    Martha Mary Meyo       F3034         7/23       35:53    8:56       35:42
85    Barbara Duff           F5559         3/21       35:46    8:56       35:43
86    Julia Klein            F2024         4/16       35:54    8:56       35:43
87    Stephanie Orwick       F3034         8/23       35:59    8:59       35:52
88    Zeke Cameron           M0114          5/7       36:15    9:03       36:08
89    Amy Wilson             F4044         3/20       36:18    9:03       36:10
90    Robert Fickert         M4549        10/14       36:18    9:04       36:15
91    Pete Fickert           M70UP          1/4       36:18    9:04       36:15
92    Anne Dennee            F4549         1/19       36:22    9:05       36:17
93    Patti Sandlin          F4549         2/19       36:51    9:11       36:43
94    Kate Bernard           F3034         9/23       36:53    9:14       36:53
95    Amanda Riffle          F2024         5/16       37:06    9:15       36:59
96    Jimmylee Foss          F6064          1/9       37:12    9:17       37:07
97    Mike Dixon             M3034         6/14       37:40    9:21       37:21
98    Diane Olszak           F4549         3/19       37:27    9:21       37:22
99    Adrienne Moncrief      F2024         6/16       37:58    9:24       37:35
100   Jenn Pero              F3539         3/19       37:45    9:25       37:39
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101   Carolyn Edel           F5559         4/21       38:11    9:26       37:41
102   Katrine Franklin       F3539         4/19       38:10    9:28       37:51
103   Mary Jo Stephens       F4549         4/19       38:03    9:29       37:55
104   Vicki Neading          F5054         5/23       38:15    9:33       38:10
105   Joe Palmer             M3539          4/5       38:21    9:34       38:12
106   Amanda Bukrim          F3034        10/23       38:18    9:34       38:13
107   Robin Petrucelli       F5559         5/21       38:25    9:34       38:15
108   Amber Morris           F0114          2/7       38:24    9:35       38:19
109   Austin Schroeder       M0114          6/7       38:39    9:38       38:31
110   Sydney Wingler         F0114          3/7       38:36    9:39       38:32
111   Andrea Blanc           F3539         5/19       38:50    9:41       38:43
112   Alyssa Osborne         F3034        11/23       38:54    9:42       38:46
113   Danielle Cross         F3034        12/23       38:57    9:44       38:52
114   Gina Kubec             F4044         4/20       39:37    9:47       39:07
115   Cindy McQuown          F5054         6/23       39:37    9:54       39:33
116   Denise Hecht           F5054         7/23       40:38   10:08       40:29
117   Kate Case              F3539         6/19       40:57   10:10       40:37
118   Ryan Vandevere         M1519          8/9       41:08   10:12       40:46
119   Hope Vandevere         F2024         7/16       41:08   10:12       40:46
120   Anndrea Vandevere      F0114          4/7       41:08   10:12       40:46
121   Patrick Duff           M5559        10/16       40:57   10:14       40:53
122   Jerry Vandevere        M4549        11/14       41:21   10:15       40:59
123   Brian Cross            M3034         7/14       41:25   10:21       41:20
124   Nick Thompson          M3034         8/14       41:35   10:24       41:35
125   Madge Schroeder        F5054         8/23       41:51   10:27       41:44
126   Gary Pritt             M5559        11/16       41:53   10:27       41:45
127   Shannon L              F2024         8/16       41:58   10:28       41:51
128   Bill Klausman          M70UP          2/4       42:17   10:33       42:10
129   Kelsey Kloss           F2529          4/9       42:40   10:34       42:13
130   Nicole Meyer           F3539         7/19       42:40   10:34       42:13
131   Adam Weston            M4044         7/10       42:47   10:36       42:23
132   Jeannie Thornburg      F5054         9/23       42:41   10:36       42:23
133   Jayme Neading          F2024         9/16       42:29   10:37       42:25
134   Amanda Comunale        F3539         8/19       42:38   10:37       42:27
135   Ruthie George          F70UP          1/4       42:38   10:38       42:28
136   David Schroeder        M5054          4/9       42:36   10:38       42:29
137   Alison Smith           F6569          2/6       42:59   10:39       42:33
138   Joe Byrne              M4549        12/14       43:10   10:45       42:56
139   Teri Parasson          F4549         5/19       43:07   10:45       42:58
140   Julie Gabella          F3539         9/19       43:20   10:46       43:00
141   Kim Major              F4044         5/20       43:33   10:52       43:25
142   Kelly Skrinyer         F3034        13/23       43:38   10:52       43:27
143   Chelsea Lengyel        F2529          5/9       43:38   10:52       43:27
144   Corey Seitz            M2024          5/7       43:56   10:59       43:53
145   Taylor Gleespen        F2024        10/16       43:59   11:00       43:56
146   Jessica Atsas          F3034        14/23       44:25   11:03       44:09
147   Linda Ward             F6064          2/9       44:37   11:06       44:23
148   Tricia Knoles          F4044         6/20       44:40   11:09       44:32
149   Rebecca Foldi          F5559         6/21       45:46   11:25       45:36
150   Rebecca Byrne          F4549         6/19       46:04   11:26       45:41
151   Karen Durbin           F5559         7/21       46:05   11:27       45:47
152   Greg Ward              M6569          2/6       46:07   11:29       45:53
153   Jennifer Pritt         F3539        10/19       46:18   11:33       46:09
154   Lynn Hawes             F4044         7/20       46:41   11:38       46:30
155   Beth Harper            F4044         8/20       46:54   11:42       46:46
156   Tamara Thornburg       F3034        15/23       47:04   11:42       46:47
157   Bailey Harper          F0114          5/7       46:56   11:43       46:48
158   Aaron Dolezal          M4044         8/10       47:22   11:45       46:56
159   Adrienna Frazer        F4044         9/20       48:00   11:47       47:07
160   Marilyn Backus         F5559         8/21       47:48   11:51       47:23
161   Maddie Pflug           F1519          1/5       47:37   11:52       47:25
162   Rob Miller             M6569          3/6       47:44   11:52       47:26
163   Robert Miller          M3539          5/5       47:40   11:52       47:27
164   Justin Sears           M1519          9/9       47:37   11:53       47:29
165   Emily Gifford          F3539        11/19       48:21   11:58       47:51
166   Josh Dillon            M3034         9/14       48:21   12:00       47:56
167   Sue Phillips           F5559         9/21       48:43   12:06       48:22
168   Sheri Reder            F4549         7/19       48:43   12:06       48:23
169   Tess Sutter            F2529          6/9       48:30   12:06       48:23
170   Christopher Hickman    M4044         9/10       48:55   12:10       48:39
171   Lisa Callahan          F5054        10/23       48:47   12:11       48:40
172   Nick Dillon            M3034        10/14       49:44   12:21       49:20
173   Cassie Baldwin         F4044        10/20       50:26   12:32       50:04
174   Erin Palmer            F4044        11/20       50:40   12:37       50:26
175   Daniel Hale            M3034        11/14       51:05   12:41       50:41
176   Mark Young             M4549        13/14       51:06   12:41       50:42
177   Elizabeth Sucharzewski F4549         8/19       51:09   12:42       50:47
178   Dan Foss               M5559        12/16       51:23   12:47       51:05
179   Toni Mervine           F4549         9/19       51:14   12:48       51:10
180   Jone Carpenter         F5559        10/21       52:11   12:57       51:46
181   Beth Lucey             F3034        16/23       52:04   12:58       51:51
182   John Hornyak           M5054          5/9       52:06   13:00       51:58
183   Amy Geiser             F5054        11/23       53:01   13:01       52:00
184   Cheryl Millham         F6569          3/6       52:42   13:08       52:30
185   Cindy Brumbaugh        F4549        10/19       53:29   13:10       52:37
186   Kim Large              F5054        12/23       53:20   13:18       53:09
187   Paula Balazs           F6064          3/9       54:01   13:24       53:35
188   Katie Svec             F3539        12/19       54:05   13:31       54:01
189   Don Malec              M6064          4/8       54:29   13:34       54:14
190   John Niles             M6569          4/6       54:29   13:34       54:15
191   Jeffrey Brewer         M5559        13/16       54:30   13:36       54:20
192   Gae Malec              F70UP          2/4       54:57   13:41       54:42
193   Andrea Dixon           F3034        17/23       55:06   13:42       54:45
194   Phil Van Duyn          M2529          6/7       55:39   13:50       55:18
195   Bill Mann              M70UP          3/4       55:39   13:50       55:19
196   Noreen Wagner          F5559        11/21       55:42   13:53       55:28
197   Maria McNulty          F5054        13/23       56:39   14:06       56:23
198   Renee Kaufman          F5054        14/23       56:39   14:07       56:24
199   Rebecca Brewer         F5054        15/23       56:34   14:07       56:25
200   Angela Smith           F4044        12/20       57:35   14:12       56:46
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201   Linda Davis            F5054        16/23       58:26   14:19       57:13
202   Mary Ann Isaac         F5054        17/23       58:04   14:27       57:45
203   Dominic Davis          M2024          6/7       58:25   14:32       58:07
204   Chady Hall             F70UP          3/4       58:57   14:34       58:12
205   Tiffany Seeling        F3539        13/19       58:32   14:35       58:17
206   Rachel Dewell          F4549        11/19       58:32   14:35       58:18
207   Debbie Peacock         F5559        12/21       58:46   14:40       58:39
208   Brandon Brown          M3034        12/14     1:00:57   15:02     1:00:05
209   Catherine Brown        F2529          7/9     1:01:05   15:04     1:00:13
210   Karen Niles            F70UP          4/4     1:00:54   15:10     1:00:38
211   Douglas Kaufman        M5054          6/9     1:01:15   15:15     1:00:59
212   Eden Cameron           F0114          6/7     1:01:22   15:17     1:01:07
213   Angela Nicholson       F4044        13/20     1:01:54   15:18     1:01:11
214   Bridgett Idell         F5559        13/21     1:01:37   15:21     1:01:20
215   Sarah Krakora          F3034        18/23     1:02:26   15:33     1:02:08
216   Tracy Cotopolis        F5559        14/21     1:02:27   15:33     1:02:08
217   Madeline Gesquiere     F1519          2/5     1:02:45   15:37     1:02:25
218   Brooke Arbaugh         F3539        14/19     1:03:49   15:53     1:03:28
219   Jaymie Schwartz        F3034        19/23     1:03:50   15:53     1:03:29
220   Lillian Carson         F2024        11/16     1:03:46   15:54     1:03:33
221   Alexis Mook            F3539        15/19     1:03:51   15:56     1:03:41
222   Amanda Kutscherenko    F4044        14/20     1:03:50   15:56     1:03:41
223   John Sullivan          M6064          5/8     1:03:47   15:56     1:03:43
224   Hannah Neff            F2024        12/16     1:03:57   15:57     1:03:47
225   Lonnie Zofchak         F5559        15/21     1:05:08   16:06     1:04:23
226   Marcus Cicerro         M4549        14/14     1:04:32   16:09     1:04:32
227   Jodi Pavlik            F4044        15/20     1:05:05   16:10     1:04:37
228   Lisa Stemple           F4044        16/20     1:05:06   16:10     1:04:38
229   Cindy Warzinski        F5054        18/23     1:05:51   16:22     1:05:27
230   Cheryl Pritt           F5559        16/21     1:06:14   16:29     1:05:52
231   Rita Bates             F6569          4/6     1:06:18   16:32     1:06:04
232   Elizabeth Stephens     F2529          8/9     1:06:52   16:39     1:06:35
233   Tye Stephens           M3034        13/14     1:06:52   16:39     1:06:35
234   Kim Morgan             F3034        20/23     1:07:24   16:48     1:07:10
235   Anna Richards          F3034        21/23     1:07:24   16:49     1:07:12
236   Tessa Rider            F4549        12/19     1:09:33   17:17     1:09:06
237   Laura Mullins          F3539        16/19     1:09:33   17:17     1:09:06
238   Deb Merrow             F6064          4/9     1:09:26   17:18     1:09:11
239   Amy Cameron            F3539        17/19     1:09:26   17:18     1:09:11
240   Cristin Roush          F3539        18/19     1:10:24   17:29     1:09:53
241   Faith Dillon           F1519          3/5     1:10:21   17:30     1:09:56
242   Deborah Dillon         F5054        19/23     1:10:21   17:30     1:09:57
243   Rosemary Hickin        F5054        20/23     1:10:21   17:30     1:09:57
244   Makenna Byrne          F1519          4/5     1:10:14   17:31     1:10:01
245   Cherie Zarembka        F4549        13/19     1:10:26   17:32     1:10:06
246   Abby Zarembka          F0114          7/7     1:10:46   17:37     1:10:27
247   Alexandra Vanallen     F2529          9/9     1:11:52   17:53     1:11:29
248   Sara Croghan           F4044        17/20     1:11:53   17:53     1:11:30
249   Brandy Gobrogge        F3539        19/19     1:11:54   17:53     1:11:31
250   Tessa Weigand          F2024        13/16     1:12:29   18:03     1:12:08
251   Carolyn Weigand        F6064          5/9     1:12:30   18:03     1:12:09
252   Maria Carson           F5054        21/23     1:13:13   18:15     1:12:59
253   Frank Carson           M6064          6/8     1:13:14   18:16     1:13:00
254   Greg Stevens           M5559        14/16     1:14:15   18:30     1:13:58
255   Jane Prem              F4549        14/19     1:14:15   18:30     1:13:58
256   Steve Comunale         M6569          5/6     1:14:17   18:31     1:14:01
257   Julie Cantley          F4044        18/20     1:14:16   18:32     1:14:04
258   Monica Stevens         F5559        17/21     1:14:17   18:32     1:14:04
259   Ian Ulman              M2024          7/7     1:14:41   18:33     1:14:10
260   Kelly Badowski         F2024        14/16     1:14:42   18:33     1:14:10
261   Aiyana Sullivan        F1519          5/5     1:14:48   18:36     1:14:20
262   Christine Bohm         F5559        18/21     1:14:48   18:36     1:14:20
263   Sueanne Brown          Funk           1/1     1:14:48   18:38     1:14:30
264   Christina Blacklock    F4549        15/19     1:14:44   18:40     1:14:37
265   Dominic Goodyear       M0114          7/7     1:14:46   18:40     1:14:38
266   Joe Jarvis             M2529          7/7     1:23:19   20:47     1:23:04
267   Sandy Sowers           F6569          5/6     1:23:18   20:47     1:23:04
268   Warren Brown           Munk           1/1     1:28:03   21:57     1:27:45
269   Katelyn Ricketson      F2024        15/16     1:29:50   22:24     1:29:34
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